
1607 W. Union Blvd. Bethlehem, PA 18018 610 867-1530
snabethlehem@gmail.com www.stnicholas-academy

2024-2025 Registration

Student Name _______________________________________________________

Address_____________________________________________________________

DOB_______________ Email ____________________________________________

Parent’s Names__________________________________________________________

Mom’s Phone Number_____________________ Dad’s Phone Number ______________

Please complete one form per child and include $100 Registration fee

Circle one Check Cash Charge my Brightwheel account

All Students must turn class age by October 1st unless otherwise approved

Class Days Monthly Tuition Yearly
Tuition

Extended care $8/hr
additional pricing on Back

2 Year Old
9:30-12

M,W
T, Th
M,W,F
M-F

$169
$169
$244
$394

$1690
$1690
$2440
$3940

8am-9
9-9:30
12-1

3 Year Old
9-12

M,W,F
T,Th
M-F

$293
$203
$473

$2930
$2030
$4730

8am-9
12-1
1-3
1-4

mailto:snabethlehem@gmail.com
http://www.stnicholas-academy


4 Year Old
9-12

M-Th
M-F

$383
$473

$3830
$4730

8am-9
12-1
1-3
1-4

Pre-K 5s
9-12

M-F $473 $4730 8am-9
12-1
1-3
1-4

Kindergarten
9-3

M-F $550 $5500 8am-9

Ask about full time Extended Care pricing.

Parent Signature ______________________________________________________

Date________________________________


