

1607 W. Union Blvd. Bethlehem, PA 18018 610 867-1530 snabethlehem@gmail.com www.stnicholas-academy

2024-2025 Registration

Student Name							
Address							
DOB Email							
Parent's Names	6						
Mom's Phone N	Number	Dad's Phone Number					
Please complete one form per child and include \$100 Registration fee							
Circle one	Check Cash Charge my Brightwheel account						
All Students must turn class age by October 1st unless otherwise approved							
Class	Days	Monthly Tuition	Yearly Tuition	Extended care \$8/hr additional pricing on Back			
2 Year Old 9:30-12	☐ M,W ☐ T, Th ☐ M,W,F ☐ M-F	\$169 \$169 \$244 \$394	\$1690 \$1690 \$2440 \$3940	□ 8am-9 □ 9-9:30 □ 12-1			
3 Year Old 9-12	☐ M,W,F ☐ T,Th ☐ M-F	\$293 \$203 \$473	\$2930 \$2030 \$4730	□ 8am-9 □ 12-1 □ 1-3 □ 1-4			

4 Year Old 9-12	☐ M-Th ☐ M-F	\$383 \$473	\$3830 \$4730	□ 8am-9□ 12-1□ 1-3□ 1-4			
Pre-K 5s 9-12	☐ M-F	\$473	\$4730	□ 8am-9 □ 12-1 □ 1-3 □ 1-4			
Kindergarten 9-3	☐ M-F	\$550	\$5500	☐ 8am-9			
Ask about full time Extended Care pricing.							
Parent Signature							
Date							